Laing Thermotech
ecocirc® E Series, E1 and E3
Domestic Hot Water Pumps. As Little As 10 Watts!
•Saves 68% electricity compared to a
standard circulating pump
•Highly efficient ECM technology
•Long lasting, silent operation
•Resistant to scale build up

Copyright © 2009 ITT Corporation. Printed in the U.S.A. April 2010. BR-28
Model Nomenclature
E1
B
C
U
V
N
N
3
W
06
Model Family
Pump Housing
B    Brass, N     Noryl, S    Stainless, H    Cast Iron
Discharge
C    Center, S    Side
Housing Connection
H    Hose, T    Threaded, S    Sweat, F    Flanged, U    Union (UC/UCT), A    Autocirc, M    Hose/Threaded
Motor Control
V    Variable, P    PWM, F    Flow, N    Fixed, S    Self-Regulates Pressure
Temperature Control
C    Fixed, R    Adjustable, N    No Temperature Control
Timer
N    No Timer
Volts
1    110-120 Volts AC, 2    208-240 Volts AC, 3    100-240 Volts AC
Cord
W    With Cord, Blank    No Cord
xx Two digit suffix numbers change with minor mechanical variations
Dimensional Drawings
4
3/
16
”
2
3/
4”
1/
2”
2 1/2”
Standard Pump Housing
(Sweat & Threaded)
5 1/2”
2
3/
4”
4
1/
4”
5
1/
2”
UltraCirc Pump Housing
(Union with Ball & Check Valve)
2.56”
3.
49
”
2.
53
”
2.30”
2.80”
1.
95
”
E Series Timer
Available Bronze Housing
UCT with Ball & Check Valve 1/2” Threaded 1/2” Sweat